
                                            

CALENDAR OF EVENTS  
2022 - 2023 

November 2022 to March 2023 (Only 3rd Semester Calendar of Events)  

Date Day Events Faculty In charge 

28th Nov 2022 Mon Commencement of III Semester Classes and II Semester Soft Skill Examination Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

01st Dec 2022 Thu Project work and Project Dairy Overview and informing few Project Guidelines Prof. Chethan Kumar 

08th Dec 2022 Thu 

Club Activity – Finance Event (II MBA Batch – A) Prof. Ganavi K K 

Club Activity – Finance Event (II MBA Batch – B) Prof. Swapna Shetty 

Club Activity – Finance Event (II MBA Batch – C) Prof.  Deeksha Rao 

10th Dec 2022 Sat JJC Workshop for Office Bearers 
Prof. Chethan Kumar 

Prof. Roshella D Costa 

15th Dec 2022 Thu Expert Lecture 01 (II MBA) Prof. Arathi K 

17th Dec 2022 Sat Social Survey 01 (II MBA- Batch - A) Prof. Ganavi & Prof. Roshella D Costa 

22nd & 23rd Dec 2022 
Thu-

Fri 
Workshop 01- Aptitude Test- (II MBA) 

Prof. Prashant Shetty 

25th Dec 2022 Sun CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

29th Dec 2022 Thu Impulsive Seminar Series 01- II MBA 
Prof. Chethan Kumar & Prof. Deepak 

Rao 

05th Jan 2023 Thu Expert Lecture 02 (II MBA) Prof. Nagaraja Nayak 

07th Jan2023 Sat Outreach Programme Prof. Deeksha Rao /Prof. Nagaraj Nayak 

12th Jan2023 Thu 

Club Activity – Marketing Event (II MBA Batch – A) Prof. Deepak Rao 

Club Activity – Marketing Event (II MBA Batch – B) Prof. Roshalla D Costa 

Club Activity – Marketing Event (II MBA Batch – C) Prof. Mahesh P G 

14th Jan 2023 Sat MAKARA SANKRAMANA HOLIDAY 

18th – 20th Jan 2023 
Wed- 

Fri 
I Internal Examination II MBA 

Dr. Vijay Kumar 

26th Jan 2023 Thu REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY 

28th Jan 2023 Sat Social Survey 02 (II MBA- Batch - B) 
Prof. Swapna Shetty & Prof. Prashanth 

Shetty 

30th- 31st Jan 2023 
Mon- 

Tue 
2 Day National Conference 

Prof. Swapna Shetty 

02nd Feb 2023 Thu Impulsive Seminar Series 02- II MBA Prof. Arathi K & Prof. Mahesh P G 

09th Feb 2023 Thu Intra Fest Event Prof. Swapna Shetty/Prof. Deeksha Rao 

15th – 17th Feb 2023 
Wed- 

Fri 
II Internal Examination- II MBA 

Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

18th Feb 2023 Sat MAHASHIVARATHRI HOLIDAY 

23rd Feb 2023 Thu 

Club Activity – HR Event (II MBA Batch – A) Prof. Roshella D Costa 

Club Activity – HR Event (II MBA Batch – B) Prof. Slima Pinto 

Club Activity – HR Event (II MBA Batch – C) New Faculty 02 

06th Mar 2023 Mon Summer Internship Viva – II MBA Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

09th Mar 2023 Thu End of III Semester Classes  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



                                            
Feb 2023 to Oct 2023 (1st, 2nd and 4th Sem) 

Date Day Events Faculty In charge 

22nd Feb 2023 Wed Orientation Day and PTA Meeting 
Prof. Chethan Kumar 

Dr. Rajesh M 

2nd Mar 2023 Thus Student Council Inauguration and Fresher’s Day 
Prof. Chethan Kumar 

15th Mar 2023 Wed Mentor-Mentee First Interaction I MBA Prof. Chethan Kumar 

20th Mar 2023 Mon Guest Lecture Programme 1 - I MBA Dr. Swapna Shetty 

27th Mar 2023 Mon Oath Taking of New Student Leaders – JC AJIM Chapter Prof. Roshalla D’costa 

29th Mar 2023 Wed Guest Lecture Programme 2 - I MBA Prof. Gaanavi K K 

31st Mar 2023 Fri Guest Lecture Programme 3 - I MBA Prof. Sowmya Shetty 

03 & 05-06th Apr 2023 Mon, Wed, Thu I Internal Examination I MBA Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

08th Apr 2023 Sat Industry Visit – I and II MBA 

Dr. Swapan Shetty 

Prof. Ganavi K K 

Prof. Mahesh P G 

10th Apr 2023 Mon Commencement of IV Semester Classes Prof. Chethan Kumar 

12th Apr 2023 Wed Guest Lecture Programme 4 - I MBA Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

19- 21st Apr 2023 Wed- Fri Cultural and Management Fest- Elixir- Yakshakalostava- Jashan 

Prof. Arathi K 

Prof. Roshalla Dcosta 

Dr. Swapna Shetty 

25th Apr 2023 Tue Mime Show competition- I and II MBA 
Prof. Ganavi K K 

Prof. Deeksha Rao 

29th Apr 2023 Sat Blood Donation Camp Prof. Mahesh P G 

2nd May 2023 Tue Annual Sports Meet- 2023 
Prof. Ganavi K K 

Dr. Rajesh M 

08th to 10th May 2023 Mon- wed II Internal Examination I MBA & 1 Internal for II MBA Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

23rd May 2023 Tue VIVA Voce for I MBA Prof. Chethan Kumar 

25th May 2023 Thus Entrepreneurship Club Exhibition -2023 I & II MBA Prof. Slima Pinto 

27th May 2023 Sat 
Last working Day for I MBA – 1st Semester students 

Curriculum Feedback 

 

Prof. Chethan Kumar 

31st May 2023 Wed Swachh Bharath Abhiyan- with JCI Prof. Roshalla Dcosta 

8th Jun 2023 Thru Expert Lecture – 1 (II MBA) Dr. Swapna Shetty 

9th Jun 2023 Fri AJIM & JCI – Cleaning – II MBA Prof. Roshalla Dcosta 

15th Jun 2023 Thu 

Club Activities (II MBA – Batch A) Prof. Slima Pinto 

Club Activities (II MBA – Batch B) Prof. Sowmya Shetty 

Club Activities (II MBA – Batch C) Prof. Deeksha Rao 

16-17th Jun 2023 Fri- Sat Online Orientation Programme- Bajaj Finser Ltd (I MBA) Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

22th Jun 2023 Thu 

Club Activities (II MBA – Batch A) Prof. Deepak Rao 

Club Activities (II MBA – Batch B) Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

Club Activities (II MBA – Batch C) Prof. Nagaraja Nayak 

23rd to Jul 8th 2023 Fri Bajaj FinServ Ltd Offline classes (I MBA) (14 days) Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

05- 06th Jul 2023 Wed - Thu II Internal examination- IV Semester Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

07th Jul 2023 Fri Final Project Report Viva Voce Presentation (II MBA) Prof. Chethan Kumar 

10th Jul 2023 Mon 
Class Reopen – II Semester 

Cultural Week - 2023 

Prof. Arathi K/ 

Pro.Mahesh P.G/ Prof. 

Roshella D Costa 

21st Jul 2023 Fri Annual Day – Alumni Day Celebration 
Prof. Chethan Kumar/ 

Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

24th Jul 2023 Mon 
Farewell Programme – By I MBA Prof. Chethan Kuamr 

Student Satisfaction Survey- II MBA 

26th Jul 2023 Wed Kargil Vijay Diwas (I MBA) 

Prof. Arathi K/ 

Pro.Mahesh P.G/ Prof. 

Roshella D Costa 

02nd Aug 2023 Wed Expert Lecture – 1 (I MBA) Dr. Rajesh M 

09 and 16 Aug- 2023 Wed Short Movie Release Programme (I MBA) 
Class Advisors of the 

Batch 

15th August 2023 Tue Independence Day Celebration HOLIDAY 

21st to 23rd Aug 2023 Wed I Internal Examination- II Semester Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

29th Aug 2023 Tue Holiday Onam HOLIDAY 

04- 06th Sep 2023 Mon-Wed Workshop – 01- (I MBA) Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

13th Sep 2023 Wed Expert Lecture – 2 (I MBA) Prof. Roshalla Dcosta 

18th Sep 2023 Mon Holiday – Ganesha Chathurthi HOLIDAY 

20th Sep 2023  

Club Activities (I MBA – Batch A) Dr. Rajesh M 

Club Activities (I MBA – Batch B) Prof. Arathi K 

Club Activities (I MBA – Batch C) Prof. Mahesh P G 

27th Sep 2023 Wed Expert Lecture – 3 (I MBA) Prof. Slima Pinto 

04th Oct 2023 Wed 

Club Activities (I MBA – Batch A) Prof. Deeksha Rao 

Club Activities (I MBA – Batch B) Dr. Swapna Shetty 

Club Activities (I MBA – Batch C) Prof. Shruthi K 

09th to 11th  Oct 2023 Mon-Wed II Internal Examination- II Semester Dr Vijaya Kumar 

18th Oct 2023 Wed Viva Voce II Semester Prof. Chethan Kumar 

27th Oct 2023 Fri Feedback Collection- Syllabus and Curriculum Prof. Chethan Kumar 

 

 

 

  
 

 


